42. Werdauer Waldlauf 2021

Ergebnisliste 10 km
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Name

Gemkow, Pascal
Karl, Christian
Prohl, Marcus
Pampel, Marco
Zlatnik, Maik
Eckstein, Uwe
Lenk, Steffen
Schober, Ingo

Spieswinkel, Sebastian

Fiebig, Olaf

Rose, Mike
Uhlemann, Dirk
Grahlmann, Thomas
Suttner, Hilla
Suttner, Erna
Mdiller, Neele
Suttner, Linda
Suttner, Andreas
Ludwig, Detlef
Weil3berg, Nicole
Beier, Annegret
Geyer, Doreen
Suttner, Saskia
Quaas, Constanze
Stieler, Mandy
Steinert, Anne
Kummer, Martin
Kolloch, Claudia
Richter, Dietmar
Kohimdiller, Kathrin
Suttner, Karl
Suttner, Heidi
Fulle, Sandy
Riecke-Bohm, Sylke
Bauer, Stephanie
Reichel, Anja
Simon, Kerstin
Kihn, Andreas
Suttner, Berta
Muck, Nadine
Weigel, Ursula
Friedrich, Carola
Petrik, Nikolai
Neumann, Dieter
Beninca, Katja
Hillmann, Heike
Fulle, Susann
Teubner, Hellmuth
Graube, Katrin
Forster, Katja
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AKI
M U23
M30
M40

M40
M55
M45
M55
M35
M55
M50
M50
M50
wJuis8
WJ U16
wJui4
wJui4
MJ U18
M60
W40
W50
w40
wJui4
w45
W35
W30
M50
W35
M65
W55
MJ U20
WwJui8
W35
w40
w40
w40
W60
M65
WJ U16
w40
W65
W50
M65
M80
W45
W55
W35
M65
W50
W35

Verein / Ort

Treuener LV

SV Sachsen 90 Werdau
Treuener LV

Unglaublich Untrainierten
Seelingstadt

Mylau

Team OUTFIT SV Sachsen 90 Werdau

KOMPAKT - Schule mit Zukunft
Langenreinsdorf

SV Burkhardtsgriin

VS Greiz

Langenhessen

LSV Leubnitz

Handschlag e.V.

Handschlag e.V.

SVV Plauen

Handschlag e.V.

Handschlag e.V.

Neukirchen

Dennheritz

KOMPAKT - Schule mit Zukunft
Werdau

Handschlag e.V.

Werdau

SV Sparkasse Zwickau

Werdau

Krebes

Werdau

Laufgruppe Nossen

LG Vogtland

Handschlag e.V.

Handschlag e.V.
Langenbernsdorf

Schneeberg

Grol3olbersdorf

Crimmitschau

Léwenberger SV

Sommerbad Milsen
Handschlag e.V.

Weischlitz

LG Talheim / Barenstein
Milsen

Lichtentanne

Naturfreunde Plauen

Team Outfit SV Sachsen 90 Werdau
Wasserwacht Koberbachtalsperre
SV Sachsen 90 Werdau - Abt. Rad
Skiverein Bockau

Schlettau

Lichtensteins verriickte Madels

Stand: 19.09.2021-12:53

Zeit

00:36:17
00:44:36
00:44:42
00:45:49
00:45:56
00:46:00
00:46:49
00:47:23
00:48:52
00:48:57
00:49:17
00:49:44
00:50:25
00:52:08
00:52:17
00:52:18
00:53:08
00:53:09
00:53:25
00:53:57
00:54:42
00:55:30
00:57:08
00:57:27
00:57:30
00:57:34
00:58:06
00:58:09
00:58:34
00:58:46
00:59:14
00:59:16
00:59:36
00:59:57
00:59:58
01:00:02
01:00:07
01:00:19
01:01:46
01:01:47
01:02:27
01:02:59
01:05:09
01:05:28
01:06:25
01:06:48
01:07:03
01:07:40
01:08:51
01:09:42

Stand: 19.09.2021-12:53
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Staacke, Kathleen
Drechsler, Katrin
Ehrlich, Conny
Schmutzler, Siegmar
Gollub, Michael
HuRRner, Roswitha
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W35
W40
w45
M60
M40
W60

Lichtensteins verriickte Madels
Greiz

Auerbach

SV 1990 Reichenbach

Plauen

Schmélin

Stand: 19.09.2021-12:53

01:09:43
01:11:57
01:12:18
01:12:52
01:13:27
01:17:35

Stand: 19.09.2021-12:53



